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Sunday     1:30 PM
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Gary Kurensky 19 S002 19 221 256 198 220 205 256 879 879 1
2 John Bastien 14 S002 14 199 238 181 238 232 203 854 854 2
3 Josh Hurne 14 S001 14 219 245 203 183 177 245 808 808 3
4 Peter Licata 13 S002 13 216 248 202 248 171 177 798 798 4
5 Robert L. Toth 9 S002 9 206 227 191 227 212 158 788 788 5
6 Lucas Posillo 20 S001 20 192 213 181 173 212 213 779 779 6
7 Nelson Brown, Jr 15 S002 15 189 243 154 243 203 177 777 777 7
8 Stephanie Della-Bernad 14 S002 14 182 204 190 181 204 201 776 776 8
9 Nick Korytkowski 13 S001 13 206 207 198 204 207 158 767 767 9

10 Jerry Miller 7 S002 7 181 226 174 185 176 226 761 761 10
11 James Nuttall 4 S002 4 196 211 152 183 211 196 742 742 11
12 Jason Sleczkowski 10 S002 10 199 217 217 151 185 189 742 742 11
13 Josh Corum 16 S002 16 219 213 197 142 213 189 741 741 13
14 Joe DiPetto 20 S002 20 220 234 234 164 204 135 737 737 14
15 Justin Veal 11 S002 11 199 208 202 208 191 135 736 736 15
16 Brian Oppy 9 S002 9 213 226 226 201 163 141 731 731 16
17 Ditto Fitzpatrick, II 18 S002 18 201 245 140 245 183 150 718 718 17
18 Nikki Fletcher 10 S001 10 191 208 137 208 199 165 709 709 18
19 Attilio Cardona, Sr. 19 S001 19 183 199 174 151 180 199 704 704 19
20 Jacob Hawkins 15 S002 15 177 233 165 233 183 110 691 691 20
21 Jon Lundie 2 S002 2 201 215 215 126 155 180 676 676 21
22 Glen Riffe 19 S002 19 185 185 171 166 185 146 668 668 22
23 Derek Smolenski 13 S001 13 200 199 158 199 157 153 667 667 23
24 Joseph Fletcher 9 S001 9 175 175 175 167 156 168 666 666 24
25 John Handy 9 S001 9 164 220 128 220 146 168 662 662 25
26 Josh Towne 1 S002 1 167 184 152 154 184 167 657 657 26
27 Michael St. Don 5 S002 5 178 193 193 146 144 174 657 657 26
28 Alfredo Donato 6 S002 6 171 179 164 179 135 177 655 655 28
29 Jeff Handy 13 S002 13 182 185 185 134 162 174 655 655 28
30 Richard Williams 1 S002 1 175 200 171 158 125 200 654 654 30
31 Ricky LaRouche 8 S002 8 227 181 150 181 146 175 652 652 31
32 Will Clark 18 S001 18 192 182 160 182 158 147 647 647 32
33 Jason Oh 15 S001 15 169 190 148 190 157 150 645 645 33
34 Nelson Brown, Sr 12 S001 12 187 175 167 146 145 175 633 633 34
35 Mike Prinitz 11 S002 11 217 166 166 158 160 139 623 623 35
36 Jennifer Hocurscak 3 S001 3 183 180 148 132 180 156 616 616 36
37 Nathan St. Don 5 S002 5 210 169 150 151 169 144 614 614 37
38 Andrew Smith 8 S002 8 178 199 123 145 140 199 607 607 38
39 Traci DesRosiers 3 S002 3 146 166 166 149 134 140 589 589 39
40 Kevin Kelliher 3 S002 3 176 154 154 142 152 136 584 584 40
41 Pete Schiel 7 S002 7 178 173 173 113 134 161 581 581 41
42 Leo Bastien 12 S002 12 205 169 161 114 136 169 580 580 42
43 Howie Eldridge, III 20 S002 20 201 174 134 129 174 142 579 579 43
44 Ernie Bourque 6 S001 6 195 155 142 140 140 155 577 577 44
45 Todd Allen 10 S002 10 184 162 122 133 162 132 549 549 45
46 Leo Roy 1 S001 1 166 149 126 136 149 130 541 541 46
47 Angelo L. Sauro 12 S002 12 169 148 124 138 148 124 534 534 47
48 Jacob DesRosiers 4 S002 4 155 137 117 107 137 133 494 494 48
49 Jose Lopez 2 S001 2 186 146 88 127 130 146 491 491 49
50 Walter Smolenski 18 S002 18 210 136 107 85 136 117 445 445 50
51 Gary Kurensky 17 S001 17 221 219 186 185 177 219 767 767 101
52 Peter Licata 7 S001 7 216 209 159 201 209 197 766 766 102
53 Joe DiPetto 17 S001 17 220 210 171 145 210 210 736 736 103
54 Robert L. Toth 7 S001 7 206 243 155 243 151 166 715 715 104
55 Jason Sleczkowski 16 S001 16 199 205 201 205 147 156 709 709 105
56 Nikki Fletcher 6 S002 6 191 210 162 210 170 166 708 708 106
57 Justin Veal 5 S001 5 199 225 225 165 164 139 693 693 107
58 James Nuttall 15 S001 15 196 204 156 140 204 186 686 686 108
59 Nick Korytkowski 17 S002 17 206 192 180 131 160 192 663 663 109
60 Stephanie Della-Bernad 8 S001 8 182 169 169 165 165 155 654 654 110
61 Glen Riffe 4 S001 4 185 181 139 174 147 181 641 641 111
62 Joseph Fletcher 2 S002 2 175 188 141 188 145 165 639 639 112
63 Jeff Handy 3 S001 3 182 178 147 166 178 140 631 631 113
64 Nelson Brown, Sr 16 S002 16 187 195 154 145 137 195 631 631 113
65 Nelson Brown, Jr 11 S001 11 189 168 126 168 145 119 558 558 115
66 Jacob Hawkins 11 S001 11 177 177 110 122 123 177 532 532 116
67 Andrew Smith 1 S001 1 178 140 140 129 126 114 509 509 117
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Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount

68 Derek Smolenski 17 S002 17 200 180 180 148 112 440 440 118
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 John Bastien 1 4 S002 1 4 199 238 249 181 238 232 203 854 4 4 898 898 1 80.00
2 Stephanie Della-Bernad 1 4 S002 1 4 182 204 232 190 181 204 201 776 112 888 888 2 110.00
3 Gary Kurensky 1 9 S002 1 9 221 256 256 198 220 205 256 879 879 879 3 80.00
4 Jerry Miller 7 S002 7 181 226 255 174 185 176 226 761 116 877 877 4 50.00
5 Nelson Brown, Jr 1 5 S002 1 5 189 243 264 154 243 203 177 777 8 4 861 861 5 50.00
6 Lucas Posillo 2 0 S001 2 0 192 213 231 181 173 212 213 779 7 2 851 851 6 80.00
7 John Handy 9 S001 9 164 220 266 128 220 146 168 662 184 846 846 7 304.00
8 Traci DesRosiers 3 S002 3 146 166 230 166 149 134 140 589 256 845 845 8 150.00
9 Josh Towne 1 S002 1 167 184 227 152 154 184 167 657 172 829 829 9 50.00

1 0 Jacob Hawkins 1 5 S002 1 5 177 233 266 165 233 183 110 691 132 823 823 1 0 50.00
1 1 Attilio Cardona, Sr. 1 9 S001 1 9 183 199 226 174 151 180 199 704 108 812 812 1 1 80.00
1 2 Alfredo Donato 6 S002 6 171 179 218 164 179 135 177 655 156 811 811 1 2 110.00
1 3 Jason Oh 1 5 S001 1 5 169 190 231 148 190 157 150 645 164 809 809 1 3 30.00
1 4 Josh Hurne 1 4 S001 1 4 219 245 245 203 183 177 245 808 808 808 1 4
1 5 Joseph Fletcher 9 S001 9 175 175 210 175 167 156 168 666 140 806 806 1 5
1 6 Robert L. Toth 9 S002 9 206 227 231 191 227 212 158 788 1 6 804 804 1 6
1 7 James Nuttall 4 S002 4 196 211 225 152 183 211 196 742 5 6 798 798 1 7
1 8 Peter Licata 1 3 S002 1 3 216 248 248 202 248 171 177 798 798 798 1 7
1 9 Richard Williams 1 S002 1 175 200 235 171 158 125 200 654 140 794 794 1 9
2 0 Jason Sleczkowski 1 0 S002 1 0 199 217 228 217 151 185 189 742 4 4 786 786 2 0
2 1 Nikki Fletcher 1 0 S001 1 0 191 208 227 137 208 199 165 709 7 6 785 785 2 1
2 2 Michael St. Don 5 S002 5 178 193 225 193 146 144 174 657 128 785 785 2 1
2 3 Nick Korytkowski 1 3 S001 1 3 206 207 211 198 204 207 158 767 1 6 783 783 2 3
2 4 Justin Veal 1 1 S002 1 1 199 208 219 202 208 191 135 736 4 4 780 780 2 4
2 5 Glen Riffe 1 9 S002 1 9 185 185 210 171 166 185 146 668 100 768 768 2 5
2 6 Jeff Handy 1 3 S002 1 3 182 185 213 185 134 162 174 655 112 767 767 2 6
2 7 Ditto Fitzpatrick, II 1 8 S002 1 8 201 245 254 140 245 183 150 718 3 6 754 754 2 7
2 8 Josh Corum 1 6 S002 1 6 219 213 213 197 142 213 189 741 741 741 2 8
2 9 Joe DiPetto 2 0 S002 2 0 220 234 234 234 164 204 135 737 737 737 2 9
3 0 Andrew Smith 8 S002 8 178 199 231 123 145 140 199 607 128 735 735 3 0
3 1 Brian Oppy 9 S002 9 213 226 226 226 201 163 141 731 731 731 3 1
3 2 Nelson Brown, Sr 1 2 S001 1 2 187 175 198 167 146 145 175 633 9 2 725 725 3 2
3 3 Jennifer Hocurscak 3 S001 3 183 180 207 148 132 180 156 616 108 724 724 3 3
3 4 Kevin Kelliher 3 S002 3 176 154 188 154 142 152 136 584 136 720 720 3 4
3 5 Will Clark 1 8 S001 1 8 192 182 200 160 182 158 147 647 7 2 719 719 3 5
3 6 Leo Roy 1 S001 1 166 149 193 126 136 149 130 541 176 717 717 3 6
3 7 Jacob DesRosiers 4 S002 4 155 137 192 117 107 137 133 494 220 714 714 3 7
3 8 Jon Lundie 2 S002 2 201 215 224 215 126 155 180 676 3 6 712 712 3 8
3 9 Pete Schiel 7 S002 7 178 173 205 173 113 134 161 581 128 709 709 3 9
4 0 Derek Smolenski 1 3 S001 1 3 200 199 209 158 199 157 153 667 4 0 707 707 4 0
4 1 Angelo L. Sauro 1 2 S002 1 2 169 148 189 124 138 148 124 534 164 698 698 4 1
4 2 Todd Allen 1 0 S002 1 0 184 162 188 122 133 162 132 549 104 653 653 4 2
4 3 Ricky LaRouche 8 S002 8 227 181 181 150 181 146 175 652 652 652 4 3
4 4 Ernie Bourque 6 S001 6 195 155 170 142 140 140 155 577 6 0 637 637 4 4
4 5 Mike Prinitz 1 1 S002 1 1 217 166 166 166 158 160 139 623 623 623 4 5
4 6 Howie Eldridge, III 2 0 S002 2 0 201 174 183 134 129 174 142 579 3 6 615 615 4 6
4 7 Nathan St. Don 5 S002 5 210 169 169 150 151 169 144 614 614 614 4 7
4 8 Leo Bastien 1 2 S002 1 2 205 169 174 161 114 136 169 580 2 0 600 600 4 8
4 9 Jose Lopez 2 S001 2 186 146 170 8 8 127 130 146 491 9 6 587 587 4 9
5 0 Walter Smolenski 1 8 S002 1 8 210 136 136 107 8 5 136 117 445 445 445 5 0
5 1 Nikki Fletcher 6 S002 6 191 210 229 162 210 170 166 708 7 6 784 784 101
5 2 Joseph Fletcher 2 S002 2 175 188 223 141 188 145 165 639 140 779 779 102
5 3 Gary Kurensky 1 7 S001 1 7 221 219 219 186 185 177 219 767 767 767 103
5 4 Peter Licata 7 S001 7 216 209 209 159 201 209 197 766 766 766 104
5 5 Stephanie Della-Bernad 8 S001 8 182 169 197 169 165 165 155 654 112 766 766 104
5 6 Jason Sleczkowski 1 6 S001 1 6 199 205 216 201 205 147 156 709 4 4 753 753 106
5 7 Jeff Handy 3 S001 3 182 178 206 147 166 178 140 631 112 743 743 107
5 8 James Nuttall 1 5 S001 1 5 196 204 218 156 140 204 186 686 5 6 742 742 108
5 9 Glen Riffe 4 S001 4 185 181 206 139 174 147 181 641 100 741 741 109
6 0 Justin Veal 5 S001 5 199 225 236 225 165 164 139 693 4 4 737 737 110
6 1 Joe DiPetto 1 7 S001 1 7 220 210 210 171 145 210 210 736 736 736 111
6 2 Robert L. Toth 7 S001 7 206 243 247 155 243 151 166 715 1 6 731 731 112
6 3 Nelson Brown, Sr 1 6 S002 1 6 187 195 218 154 145 137 195 631 9 2 723 723 113
6 4 Nick Korytkowski 1 7 S002 1 7 206 192 196 180 131 160 192 663 1 6 679 679 114
6 5 Jacob Hawkins 1 1 S001 1 1 177 177 210 110 122 123 177 532 132 664 664 115
6 6 Nelson Brown, Jr 1 1 S001 1 1 189 168 189 126 168 145 119 558 8 4 642 642 116
6 7 Andrew Smith 1 S001 1 178 140 172 140 129 126 114 509 128 637 637 117
6 8 Derek Smolenski 1 7 S002 1 7 200 180 190 180 148 112 440 3 0 470 470 118
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